Specifi cation
DESIGN
Seat valve with diaphragm sealing
OPERATION
2/2-ways. Servo-assisted. Normally closed.
When the coil is energized the plunger opens
a pilot drilling where the media, which is on
top of the diaphragm and keeps it closed, is

020  = DN 20
025  = DN 25
Ordering example: e.G. MEMG2S2xx43025
= Solenoid valve, 2/2-way, servo-assisted, brass / NBR, 230V AC, G ½"
5. Digit
Ways
4. Digit
Connection
1. - 3. Digit
Product
MEM =
Solenoid valve with
diaphragm sealing
G = Whitworth threaded
  connection acc.
  to DIN ISO 228 T1
A = welded connection
  acc. to DIN 3239
2 = 2/2-way
6. Digit
Operation
S = servo-assisted
7. Digit
Body material
3 = Stainless steel
10. Digit
Voltage
9. Digit
Type of voltage
8. Digit
Seal material
2 = NBR
3 = FKM
4 = EPDM
1 = AC
2 = DC
3 = DC with mounted
  rectifi er
4 = dto. separat
5 = E Ex m II T4 (AC)
6 = E Ex m II T4 (DC)
1 = 12 V
2 = 24 V
3 = 42 V
4 = 110 V
5 = 207 V
6 = 230 V
7 = 380 V
11. + 12. Digit
Solenoid size
43 = 11 watts DC
  24/15 VA AC
13. - 15. Digit
Connection size
Threaded connection:
008  = G 1/4
010  = G 3/8
015  = G 1/2
020  = G 3/4
025  = G 1
Welded connection:
010  = DN 10
015  = DN 15
020  = DN 20
025  = DN 25
RS =  (ab G 11/4 )
OF = Wolne
HN =
NO =
16. - 20. Pozycja
-
-